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Current Period October 2015

Fund Begin Balance Receipts Disbursements Journal Entrie JE Payroll Balance

--------------Transfers----------------

2015 Rec/Disb

1100 Checking

100 GENERAL FUND $89,490.11 $118,849.93 $69,876.97 $0.00 ($60,645.01) $77,818.06 In Bal$0.00

205 EMERGENCY ($7,238.22) $1,557.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($5,680.99) In Bal$0.00

206 STREET LIGHTS $33,377.98 $21,045.12 $13,356.97 $0.00 $0.00 $41,066.13 In Bal$0.00

300 STREET IMPROVE $134,532.90 $66,593.12 $61,257.00 $0.00 $0.00 $139,869.02 In Bal$0.00

350 06 SEWER ($139,208.17) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($139,208.17) In Bal$0.00

355 11-1 SEWER $159,577.46 $113,927.48 $114,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $159,404.94 In Bal$0.00

360 HIGHWAY 18 $39,295.81 $48,034.64 $39,702.27 $0.00 $0.00 $47,628.18 In Bal$0.00

365 GILEAD AVENUE ($7,049.73) $4,284.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($2,765.63) In Bal$0.00

600 WATER $122,252.09 $92,711.66 $97,543.17 $0.00 $0.00 $117,420.58 In Bal$0.00

601 SEWER $47,848.21 $25,029.46 $1,210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71,667.67 In Bal$0.00

602 LANDFILL $15,369.19 $4,993.95 $2,152.05 $0.00 $0.00 $18,211.09 In Bal$0.00

604 GARBAGE $51,503.55 $50,830.73 $39,467.04 $0.00 $0.00 $62,867.24 In Bal$0.00

605 ROAD REPAIR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 In Bal$0.00

610 CITY SALES TAX $121,841.04 $50,972.57 $64,519.62 $0.00 $0.00 $108,293.99 In Bal$0.00

$661,592.22 $598,829.99 $503,185.09 $0.00 ($60,645.01) $696,592.11$0.00


